113000114727

Office Use Only



200250662242

08/13/13--01006--020 **125.00

2019 AUG 13 PM 1: 26
SCURETARY DE STATE

'AUG 1 4 2013

D. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: The Regiment LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

•	-	
Neil Murphy		
	Name of Person	
The Regiment LL	.C	
	Firm/Company	
8874 Aspen Ave		20
	Address	
Orlando, FL 3281	17	AUG 3
	City/State and Zip Code	<u>m</u> ≺
Regimentrunning@gm		
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)	STATE
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:	중점 26
Neil Murphy	_{at} (407) 274 4353	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nur	mber
Enclosed is a check for the following am	nount:	
■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Certificate of S	tatus Certified Copy Certifi (additional copy is enclosed) Certifi	00 Filing Fee, icate of Status & ied Copy onal copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Regiment LLC	
(Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8874 Aspen Ave	8874 Aspen Ave
Orlando, FL 32817	Orlando, FL 32817
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Neil Murphy	TAL CE
	Name Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 7 FL City, State, and Zip AUG 13 PH 25 CF 5 TAFE City, State, and Zip
8874 Aspen Ave	Sign ω
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Orlando, FL 32817	7 FL City, State, and Zip
	City, State, and Zip
	t and to accept service of process for the above stated limited

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

• ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = N	_	Name and Address:	
	Manager		
"MGRM" =	Managing Member		
MGR		Neil Murphy	
		8874 Aspen Ave	
		Orlando, FL 32817	
MGRM		Benjamin Ebaugh	
MGKW			
		11365 Willow Gardens Dr	
		Windermere, FL 34786	
(Use attach	ment if necessary)		
-	•	ha data of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
ICLE V: Effe	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date mu	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ay
ICLE V: Effe n effective dat to or 90 days	ective date, if other than t	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ay:
ICLE V: Effe n effective dat to or 90 days	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must after the date of filing. ED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ay
ICLE V: Effe n effective dat to or 90 days	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must after the date of filing. ED SIGNATURE:	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ay
ICLE V: Effe o effective date to or 90 days REQUIRE	cctive date, if other than the is listed, the date marker the date of filing. ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory constitutes an affirmation under that any false information and the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same and the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same was a signature of the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the constitut	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ay:
ICLE V: Effe o effective date to or 90 days REQUIRE	cctive date, if other than the is listed, the date marker the date of filing. ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memory constitutes an affirmation under that any false information and the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same and the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same was a signature of the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the same was a signature of the constitutes and affirmation under the constitut	ast be specific and cannot be more than five business depends on an authorized representative of a member. 308.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of statutes of perjury that the facts stated herein are finest or mation submitted in a document to the Department of States of the period of	ay:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)